ELENCO SANZIONI IN DEROGA

ARTICOLO /COMMA / LETTERA

REG.TO EURO

5,c.2 letterea/b/c/d/h/i/l/m/n/o/q/r 100

5,c.2 letteree/f/g/p/s/t 180

6,c. 1 100

6,c.2 150

9c1 100

9, c.2 150

10 100

15,commi1/2/3/4/9/10/12/14/15/16/20/21 100

1S, commiS/6/7/8/11/13/17/18/19 180

17,¢c.1 100

25 180

29 150

34 180

40 100

42 100

43 180

44 180

48 150

49 180

51 180

52 180

S3 150

54 150

S5 150

56 150

59 150




